SGS-THOMSON LM139,A
LM239,A-LM339,A
LM2901-MC33Q2
LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE
QUAD COMPARATORS
■ WIDE SINGLE SUPPLY VOLTAGE RANGE OR
DUAL SUPPLIES FOR ALL DEVICES: + 2 VTO
+ 36 V OR ±1 V T O ± 1 8 V

LCC20
(Tricecop (LCC))
ORDER CODES
Part
Number
Temperature
Range
Package
N J GC D
LM139.A -  55 to + 125 °C • • •
LM239, A -  40 to + 105 °C • • •
LM339, A 0 to + 70 °C • • • •
LM2901 -  40 to + 105 °C • e • •
MC3302 -  40 to + 105 °C • e •
Note : Hi-Rel Versions Available
Examples : LM139GC, LM139AN, LM2901D
PIN CONNECTIONS (top views)
DIP14 / CERDIP14
S014
LCC20
1 - Output 2
2 - Output 1
3 - Vfcc
4 - Inverting input 1
5 - Non-inverting input 1
6 - Inverting input 2
7 - Non-inverting 2
8 - Inverting input 3
9 - Non-inverting input 3
10 - Inverting input 4
11 - Non-inverting input 4
12- Vcc
13 - Output 4
14 - Output 3
i c
2C
3 C
- c
5C
eC
7 c
3£
]1 4
]  13
]12
] 1 1
]10
]  9
:  s
1 - NC
2- Output 2
3 - Output 1
4- V&c
5- NC
6 - Inverting input 1
7 - NC E88LM139-01
8 - Non-inverting input 1
9 - Inverting input 2
10 - Non-inverting input 2
11 - NC
12- Inverting input 3
13 - Non-inverting input 3
14 - Inverting input 4
15- NC
16 - Non-inverting input 4
17- NC
18 - Vcc
19 - Output 4
20 - Output 3
December 1985 V11
LM139,A-LM239,A-LM339,A-LM2901-MC3302
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Symbol Parameter LM139, A